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FEDERACION FASE || RFEN PREBENJAMIN - BENJAMIN GRANADA
Az N CHURRIANA, 15/5/2021
Prueba 21 Masc., 400m Libre Benjamin 2009

15/05/2021 - 11:42

Lista de salida

Serieldel

1

2 BELTRAN RUIZ, Adrian
3 SICILIA BLANCO, Martin
4 DUGO MARTINEZ, Pablo
5 FOCHEZ RUEDA, Adrian
6

AN

09
09
09
09

C.N. Las Gabias

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Las Gabias
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto

7:36.03
5:38.71
6:19.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Andalvera
A FAN

Junta de Andalucia

AMDBLUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia
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